
College Name RollNo REGDNO NAME Sex FNAME MNAME Result Distinction
Malwa College of Nursing, 

Kotkapura (Faridkot)
40730902 2016-MCN/K-009 MANDEEP KAUR F IQBAL SINGH HARDEEP KAUR 640

Khalsa College of Nursing, 

Amritsar
40732608 2016-KCN/A-068 KOMAL GAUTAM F JUGAL KISHORE CHANDA GOUTAM 693

Khalsa College of Nursing, 

Amritsar
40732611 2016-KCN/A-071 MANDEEP KAUR F BALWINDER SINGH RAJWINDER KAUR 784

Khalsa College of Nursing, 

Amritsar
40732612 2016-KCN/A-072 MANDEEP KAUR F CHARN SINGH RANJIT KAUR Re-ENG Till May 2020

Swift College of Nursing, 

Rajpura,Patiala
40733903 2016-SWN/R-047 ARCHANA KOUNDAL F JAGDISH CHAND SANTOSH KUMARI 624

Punjab Public College of Nursing, 

Katar Singh Wala,Bathinda
40735918 2016-PPN/B-049 MONA  RANI F PARVEEN KUMAR RAJ RANI 668

Guru Gobind Singh College of 

Nursing,Talwandi Sabo, Bathinda 
40736348 2016-GBN/B-036 JAYANT SHERAWAT M DEVENDER SINGH BABITA Re-MSN, CHN Till May 2020

Faridkot
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Controller of Examinations

Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot
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In Continution of this office Notification B.Sc. Nursing (Post Basic) 1st Year, 2017-May-June//1 dated 20-12- 2017, the result of the following student is  declared as under:


